Copyright © 2001 KIKUSUI ELECTRONICS CORP. All rights reserved.     http://www.kikusui.co.jp/ Page1
Outline
The PAK-A Series is series of Variable output, switching power
supplies that feature excellent electrical characteristics as well
as unmatched reliability. This series features a wide output
operating range for both constant voltage (CV) and constant
current (CC). This series offers a wide range of variation
consisting of 15 different models combining 3 types of

(At full load)
Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Ripple
*2
Input
Current
Rush
Current
Dimmen-
sions Weight
Output Constant Voltage Constant Current Other
V A mV rms 0.05%+mV 0.1%+mV ms ms mA rms 0.2%+mA 0.2%+mA *3 A0-p(MAX) Type kg
0 to 60 PAK6-60A 10 5 5 1 50/150 120 5 5 (1) 33 I 3.5
0 to 6 0 to 120 PAK6-120A 10 5 5 2 150/150 260 10 10 (2) 60 II 6
0 to 160 PAK6-160A 15 5 5 2 150/150 340 15 15 (3) 90 III 8.5
0 to 35 PAK10-35A 10 5 5 1 50/150 70 5 5 (1) 33 I 3.5
0 to 10 0 to 70 PAK10-70A 10 5 5 2 150/150 160 10 10 (2) 60 II 6
0 to 100 PAK10-100A 15 5 5 2 150/150 220 15 15 (3) 90 III 8.5
0 to 18 PAK20-18A 10 5 5 1 50/150 40 5 5 (1) 33 I 3.5
0 to 20 0 to 36 PAK20-36A 10 5 5 2 150/150 92 10 10 (2) 60 II 6
0 to 50 PAK20-50A 15 5 5 2 150/150 120 15 15 (3) 90 III 8.5
0 to 10 PAK35-10A 10 5 5 1 50/150 20 5 5 (1) 33 I 3.5
0 to 35 0 to 20 PAK35-20A 10 5 5 2 150/150 60 10 10 (2) 60 II 6
0 to 30 PAK35-30A 15 5 5 2 150/150 80 15 15 (3) 90 III 8.5
0 to 6 PAK60-6A 10 5 5 1 50/150 12 5 5 (1) 33 I 3.5
0 to 60 0 to 12 PAK60-12A 15 5 5 2 150/150 44 10 10 (2) 60 II 6
0 to 18 PAK60-18A 20 5 5 2 150/150 56 15 15 (3) 90 III 8.5
Model
Specifications
Front-side Output Terminals: No auxiliary output terminal on the front panel
of model PAK6-60A/6-120A/6-160A, PAK10-35A/10-70A/10-100A, PAK20-